Pharmaceutical Services Negotiating Committee Agenda
for the meeting to be held on 7th and 8th July 2021

Commencing via Zoom

Members: Reena Barai, David Broome, Mark Burdon, Peter Cattee, lan Cubbin, Marc Donovan,

Samantha Fisher, Mark Griffiths, Jas Heer, Tricia Kennerley, Clare Kerr, Ifti Khan, Sunil
Kochhar, Margaret MacRury, Rhys Martin, Fin McCaul, Has Modi, Lucy Morton-
Channon, Roger Nichols, Bharat Patel, Indrajit Patel, Jay Patel, Prakash Patel, Umesh
Patel, Adrian Price, Sian Retallick, Anil Sharma, Stephen Thomas, Faisal Tuddy, Gary
Warner

Chair: Sue Killen

Wednesday 7th July

1.

10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

Welcome from Chair 09:30
Apologies for absence

Conflicts or declaration of interest
Minutes of the May meeting

Matters arising

Introduction from the Chief Executive 09:40

Original Mandate and background to negotiations 09:45 - 10:00
PQS 10:00 — 11:15
Break 11:15-11:30
Services Part One 11:30 - 12:45
Lunch 12:45-13:30
Services Part Two 13:30 - 14:30
Break 14:30 — 14:45
Regulations 14:45 - 15:30
Funding Part One 15:30 - 16:30

PSNC Agenda Page 1 0f 2 @

July 2021



Thursday 8th July

1. Welcome and questions from Day 1 09:00 - 09:15
2. Funding Part Two 09:15 - 10:45
3. Break 10:45 - 11:00
4. Funding Part Three 11:00 - 12:00
5. Annual Review and next steps 12:00 - 12:30
6. Subcommittee updates 12:30 - 13:00
7. Close of PSNC Committee meeting and lunch 13:00 - 14:00
8. RSG Programme Team session with PSNC Committee Members 14:00 - 15:00
PSNC Agenda Page 2 of 2

July 2021



