Pharmaceutical Services Negotiating Committee Agenda

for the meeting to be held on 7th and 8th July 2021

Commencing via Zoom

Members:

Reena Barai, David Broome, Mark Burdon, Peter Cattee, Ian Cubbin, Marc Donovan, Samantha Fisher, Mark Griffiths, Jas Heer, Tricia Kennerley, Clare Kerr, Ifti Khan, Sunil Kochhar, Margaret MacRury, Rhys Martin, Fin McCaul, Has Modi, Lucy Morton-Channon, Roger Nichols, Bharat Patel, Indrajit Patel, Jay Patel, Prakash Patel, Umesh Patel, Adrian Price, Sian Retallick, Anil Sharma, Stephen Thomas, Faisal Tuddy, Gary Warner

Chair: Sue Killen

Wednesday 7th July			
1.	Welcome from Chair	09:30	
2.	Apologies for absence		
3.	Conflicts or declaration of interest		
4.	Minutes of the May meeting		
5.	Matters arising		
6.	Introduction from the Chief Executive	09:40	
7.	Original Mandate and background to negotiations	09:45 - 10:00	
8.	PQS	10:00 – 11:15	
9.	Break	11:15 – 11:30	
10.	Services Part One	11:30 - 12:45	
11.	Lunch	12:45 – 13:30	
12.	Services Part Two	13:30 - 14:30	
13.	Break	14:30 - 14:45	
14.	Regulations	14:45 – 15:30	
15.	Funding Part One	15:30 - 16:30	

Thursday 8th July

1.	Welcome and questions from Day 1	09:00 - 09:15
2.	Funding Part Two	09:15 - 10:45
3.	Break	10:45 – 11:00
4.	Funding Part Three	11:00 - 12:00
5.	Annual Review and next steps	12:00 – 12:30
6.	Subcommittee updates	12:30 – 13:00
7.	Close of PSNC Committee meeting and lunch	13:00 – 14:00
8.	RSG Programme Team session with PSNC Committee Members	14:00 – 15:00